Bradford Modifications hearings participant details v1.020516
Notes:

1. Matter 4 has no items currently listed so is not presently included in this table
2. Where required, individuals participating are noted in blue below the representor name
3. The timing of the Matters listed below will be as follows, commencing on Tuesday 17 May:

Tuesday am: Matter 1 — South Pennine Moors (Policy SC8 and associated policies).
Tuesday pm: Matter 2 — Revised Settlement Hierarchy (Policy SC4 and associated policies).
Wednesday am/pm : Matter 3 - Revised Spatial Distribution of Development (Policy SC5 etc), as follows:
i General matters
ii. Regional City of Bradford, including Bradford North-East, Shipley & Canal Road Corridor, and Shipley
iii. Airedale, including Silsden and Baildon
iv. Wharfedale, including llkley, Burley-in-Wharfedale, Menston and Addingham
V. South Pennines Towns & Villages, including Haworth

Note: if Wednesday’s business is unfinished it may be carried over into Friday (there are no hearings on Thursday).

Friday am: Matter 4 - any specific matters not yet decided; and/or unfinished Matter 3 topics.



Rep no

020

024

026

027

034

035

038

047

049

051

Further
Statement
Number

31

17

12

19 and 24

11

Representor

Alan Elsegood

Natural England
To be confirmed

Ilkley Design Statement Group
Tony Emmott, Kate Brown, Helen Kidman

Cllr Martin Smith

Barton Willmore re Persimmon Homes
James Hall

Ben Rhydding Green Belt Protection Group
Andrew Lund, Neil Varley

Jeff McQuillan

ID Planning re Harworth Estates
Jonathan Dunbavin

Silsden Town Council
Cllr Adrian Naylor

Menston Parish Council

Stephen Ellams, Philip Moore, Clir Dale Smith

Matters listed
for participation
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1
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2 3
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054

065

069

071

075

076

077

080

086

102

103

104

26

25

28

10

22

20

Ilkley Civic Society
Graham Kay, Helen Kidman

Rural Solutions re BDW Homes
Duncan Hartley

Addingham Civic Society
Malcolm Keeble

Sue Rix

Menston Action Group
Philip Moore, Prof J D Rhodes
John Prior

Cllr Dale Smith

Addingham Planning Scrutiny Group
Peter Wilkinson, Jackie Thompson

Jackie Thompson
John Pickles

Burley Parish Council
To be confirmed

NLP re CEG
Chris Darley, James Strachan



108

109

110

111

113

114

29

30

23

19

Barton Willmore re Keyland
Claire Kent

Barton Willmore re Harworth Estates
Claire Kent

Barton Willmore re Chartford Homes
Stuart Natkus

Addingham Parish Council
Clir Adrian Naylor

Johnson Brook consortium
Gen Berridge

Yorkshire Greenspace Alliance
Andrew Wood (CPRE)



